140 9500034 0.90MM CORNER CUTTING - LINE BLANKING A 8 TO 

150 9501648 1.20MM GI CORNER CUTTING - LINE BLANKING A 6 TO 

160 9501649 1.00MM GI CORNER CUTTING - LINE BLANKING A 3 TO 

Group B         

11:15 to 
11:45 hrs 

170 9500043 LINE SCRAP (TOP & BOT) 0.8-1.2MM B 2 TO 

INR 
25,000 

(Twenty-
five 

Thousand 
only) 

180 9500044 REJ SQUARES & OFF CUTS (0.50 to 1.0mm) B 1 TO 

190 9500318 LINE SCRAP (GI SHELLS) B 1 TO 

200 9501068 COIL PACKING WRAPPER GI (SCRAP) B 6 TO 

210 9500002 25 LTR CAPACITY OLD USED/EMPTY MS DRUM B 250 PC 

220 9500013 20 LTR EMPTY SEAMING COMPOUND DRUM B 40 PC